SUPREMECOURTOF RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS INDIA

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Civil Appeal No(s). 9242-9246/2010

SUBE SINGH & ORS. Appellant(

s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR Respondent (s)

(with office report)

Date: 14/10/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Service upon all the appellants is yet compl not

ete.

www.ecourtsindia.com

However, the Ld. Advocate, Mr. Jasbir Singh Malik, appearing

behalf of Usha Nandini V., Advocate-on-record on Ms.

has

entered appearance on behalf of all the appellants. Th e Ld.

Counsel has requested four weeks′ time to file the

fresh

PTA)

vakalatnama. Be filed, as assured.

List again on 10.12.2015.

(RACHNA GU

Registr

Digitally signed by

Signature Not Verified

Rupam Dhamija Date: 2015.10.15 17:08:31 IST

Reason: