www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com www.ecourtsindia.com

ITEM NO.8

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Civil Appeal No(s). 9242-9246/2010

SUBE SINGH & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date: 10/12/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Jasbir Singh Malik, Adv. Ms. Usha Nandini. V,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R

Fresh vakalatnama on behalf of appellant in all the matters herein except for C.A. No.9243/2010 has been filed. Be filed in the said Civil Appeal as well within two weeks time. Service upon the respondents is otherwise complete.

After receiving the said vakalatnama, registry to process the matter for being listed before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

(RACHNA GUPTA)
Registrar